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Changing day services for adults 
with physical disabilities in 
Bexley 
What do you think? 
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Introduction 

We want to know what people think of how we 
provide day services for people with physical 
disabilities 

We would like to hear from lots of people  
but you do not have to take part 

If you would like to answer our questions  
we need your answers by 21st August 2022 

You can post your form to: 
Mal Senerat 
Bexley Civic Offices 
2 Watling Street 
Bexleyheath 
DA6 7AT

You can email your form to 
Mal.Senerat@bexley.gov.uk 
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Questions  

1. What activities do you look forward to doing in 
the day? 

Tell us in the box below

You can write on other paper if you need more space for your answers 

2.  How would you like to access day services? 

Tell us by ticking one of the boxes below 

I am happy with the Inspire Centre and do not want day 
services to change 

I would like to go to different places and have a hub as a 
meeting place 

I would like a building I can go to in Bexley which is easy to 
travel to and near places with lots of things to do 
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Tell Us about your ideas of how you would like day 
opportunities to look 

Tell us in the box below 

You can write on other paper if you need more space 

3.  Are there any activities you do not do but 
would like to try? 

Tell us in the box below 
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4.  What are the things that are important to you 
if you were to do your activities in a building or a 
hub? 

Tell us by ticking 3 of the options below 

Safe spaces 

Accessible Toilets  

Places to relax 

An outside space (like a garden) 

A place I can go to get something to eat and drink 

A good location 

Somewhere that is easy to travel to 

5.  How do you pay for your day service? 

Tell us by ticking one of the boxes below 

By Direct Payment 
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The Brokerage Team at the Council do this for me 

I pay for my day service another way 

Use the box below to tell us how 

6.  How would you like to access day services? 

Tell us by ticking the boxes below 

Full day service 

Only at times when there is a topic I am interested in 

Activities I can access through a hub 

Online activities 

I do not want to use the Council’s Day services 
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I want to use my direct payment how I choose 

We want to make sure our survey goes to everybody who might be affected 
by these changes. 

To help us do this please tell us about yourself 

Is there anything else you would like to tell us about day services? 
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Are you: 

☐  Bisexual – attracted to both men and women 

☐  Gay man – men who are attracted to men 

☐  Gay woman or lesbian – women who are attracted 
to women 

☐  Heterosexual or straight – attracted to people of 
the opposite sex 

☐  Other – please tell us 
_________________________ 

What gender are you? 

☐  Female ☐   Male ☐   Prefer not to say 
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Are you disabled? 

☐  Yes ☐   No 

How old are you? 

☐ 16 – 24 

☐ 25 – 49 

☐ 50 - 64 

☐ 65 or older 

What nationality are you? 

☐  British ☐  English ☐  Welsh 

☐  Scotland ☐  Northern Irish 

☐  Other  
(please tell us) 
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What Ethnicity are you? 

☐  Asian or Asian 
British - 

Bangladeshi 

☐  Asian or Asian British 
– Pakistani 

☐  Asian or Asian 
British - Indian 

☐  Asian or Asian 
British – Any Other ☐  Black or Black British 

- African 

☐  Black or Black 
British – Caribbean 

☐  Black or Black 
British – Any other 

☐  Chinese ☐  Mixed Ethnic 
background 

☐  White British ☐ White Irish ☐  White – Any other 

☐  Prefer not to say 

☐  Any other (please tell us) 

 _________________________________ 
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What is your postcode? 

Thank you for answering our questions.  

If you have any questions you can  

call 020 3045 5459 and  

speak to Mal Senerat 

or  

e-mail mal.senerat@bexley.gov.uk 

mailto:mal.senerat@bexley.gov.uk



